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McDonough (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Jodeco Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 2 5:45pm ET

Lot

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0175
0176
0177
0178

Title

Office Chair-A
Office Chair-A
Office Chair-A

3 Rolling Chairs-A
Rolling Chairs-A
Office Chair-A
Rolling Chair-A
Table-A

Bulletins And white Boards-A
Frames And Prints-A
Binders-A
Keyboards-A
Server-A

Table Lamps-A
Desk-C

Table-C

Desk And Chair-C
Battery UPS Units-A
Dell Monitors-A
Monitors-A

3 Monitors-A

Dell Monitors-A
Electric Drums-A
File Cabinet-B

File Cabinet-B

File Cabinet-B

File Cabinet-B

Two Tables-C
Hutch-B

Table-B

Desk-B

Screen And Binding Materials-A
Lateral File Cabinet-B

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 17 8:00pm ET

Lot

0179
0180
0181
0183
0184
0185
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0204
0205

0209
0210
0212
0213
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222

Title

File Cabinet-B

Lateral File Cabinet-B
Lateral File Cabinet -B
Plastic Desk Organization-A
Lateral File Cabinet -B
Shelf-B

File Cabinet-A

Office Organization-A
File Cabinet And Files-A
2 File Cabinets-A

Pair Of Storage Cabinets-A
Desk-B

File Cabinet- C

File Cabinet- C

File Cabinet-C

File Cabinet-C

Sharp Microwave -A
Gold Star Microwave-A
Utility Table-B

Scanner and Shredder - A

Adding machines, transcription machine, label
maker - A

Easels- A

Brother and HP Printers - A
HP Color Copier - A

HP All-in-One Printer - A
Brother - Network-Ready Printer - A
2 Folding Tables- B

Brother and Epson printers- A
HP Printer/Scanner - A

HP Printer/Scanner - A

HP Printer - A

HP Designjet Printer - A
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Lot Title

0223 Folding Table- C

0224 2 Office Chairs- B

0225 Wood/glass-top Coffee Table - B
0226 Treadmill - B

0232 Bible- A

0233 Bihle- A

0234 Bible- A

0235 2Bicycles-B

0236 5-Piece Credenza-C

0237 Vintage Scale- C

0239 Wooden table - A

0241 File Cabinet- C

0242 Wood Coffee Table- C

0243 Trunk - C

0244 Windows- C

0245 Dining Chairs- C

0246 Wood Chairs- C

0247 Bar Stools-C

0248 Wood Chairs- C

0249 PC Hard Drive And Speakers- A
0250 Round Wood Table- C

0251 Wood Dresser - C

0252 Singer Sewing Machine And Table- C
0253 Sewing Machine Table- C

0254 Wall Mirror - C

0255 Mirrors-C

0256 Hoosier Style Cabinet - C

0257 Children's Rocker - C

0258 Granite Tile-C

0259 Tile And Grout - C

0260 Oak Laminate Flooring - C

0261 Water Filters And Cold Packs - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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